
Nom / prenom Index Tour1

Thomas LEVY 6,6

Gaëlle HAYART 20,4

Patricia LEVY 52,9

Benjamin AMMOU 26,9

Jérémy HIRSCHNER 27,9

Adèle ROTH 39,3

Mathieu EBERHARDT 12,9

Eve EBERHARDT 19,5

Baptiste EBERHARDT 54

Hans JUNKER 19,4

Heidrun SCHOEPPERLE 30,5

Petra JUNKER 30,7

Thierry LEROYER 16,5

Bernard REHM 20,5

Anne-France Fallard 27,3

Jean-Michel SCHWARTZ 37

Florent HUMBERT 39

Vincent LINTILHAC 54

Didier BOISSELIER 25,4

Maxence LAMBERT 33

Nathalie BOISSELIER 54

AnaÃ¯s KAO 54

Heng Leng KAO 54

Anousack SAYAVONG 54

Franck LEOPOLD 18,9

Guillaume HENKY 24,9

Maurice SCHWENTZEL 27,6

Nicole KLEIN 21,6

Jean-Georges KLEIN 23,7

Pascal FINK 28,2

Olivier BIERRY 19,4

Edouard SUREAU 20,9

Pascale BIERRY 54

Farida MILOUD 32,1

Patrick GABAGLIO 54

Ludovic MOREL 54

Marie-Agnès CLAUDE 29,1

Pascale MEYER 30,9

Astrid FLEISCHMANN 30,9

FranÃ§ois MARIVAL 47

Bertrand DE JONG 47,8

RenÃ© MALATRAIT 48,5

Hugues GIROLD 31,4

AndrÃ© JACOB 43,1

Steve GERBER 54

Caroline DIETRICH-SIMON 54

Florence ISCH 54

Sylvie D'HALLUIN 54
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Christophe BRETON 34,6 7

Audrey THIERY 54 7

Pierre Antoine HACKETT 54 7

Francis LOUIS 54 5

Catherine LOUIS --- 5

Gilles ROULLET --- 5







Nom / prenom Index Tour1

Anaïs KAO 54

Heng Leng KAO 54

Anousack SAYAVONG 54

Benjamin AMMOU 26,9

Jérémy HIRSCHNER 27,9

Adèle ROTH 39,3

Thomas LEVY 6,6

Gaëlle HAYART 20,4

Patricia LEVY 52,9

Jean-Michel SCHWARTZ 37

Florent HUMBERT 39

Vincent LINTILHAC 54

Hans JUNKER 19,4

Heidrun SCHÃ–PPERLE 30,5

Petra JUNKER 30,7

Mathieu EBERHARDT 12,9

Eve EBERHARDT 19,5

Baptiste EBERHARDT 54

Farida MILOUD 32,1

Patrick GABAGLIO 54

Ludovic MOREL 54

Didier BOISSELIER 25,4

Maxence LAMBERT 33

Nathalie BOISSELIER 54

Caroline DIETRICH-SIMON 54

Florence ISCH 54

Sylvie D'HALLUIN 54

François MARIVAL 47

Bertrand DE JONG 47,8

René MALATRAIT 48,5

Thierry LEROYER 16,5

Bernard REHM 20,5

Anne-France Fallard 27,3

Hugues GIROLD 31,4

André JACOB 43,1

Steve GERBER 54

Franck LEOPOLD 18,9
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Guillaume HENKY 24,9

Maurice SCHWENTZEL 27,6

Olivier BIERRY 19,4

Edouard SUREAU 20,9

Pascale BIERRY 54

Nicole KLEIN 21,6

Jean-Georges KLEIN 23,7

Pascal FINK 28,2

Marie-Agnès CLAUDE 29,1

Pascale MEYER 30,9

Astrid FLEISCHMANN 30,9

Francis LOUIS 54 18

Catherine LOUIS ---

Gilles ROULLET ---

Christophe BRETON 34,6 17

Audrey THIERY 54

Pierre Antoine HACKETT 54
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